
Outpatient Inpatient ER visits Outpatient Inpatient ER visits Outpatient Inpatient ER visits Outpatient Inpatient ER visits

Northern Region
AMF 9 11 10 20 0 10 25 2 12 25 3 6
ECF 37 20 23 69 10 24 72 0 14 56 12 34
KCF 102 30 27 55 34 26 112 46 51 116 27 56
LMF 26 7 18 34 7 12 21 8 16 26 1 14
LRF 60 56 25 81 46 40 74 33 32 74 44 26
MBP 49 11 46 59 25 47 52 60 66 46 35 38
MCF 45 42 25 60 2 15 69 23 21 112 16 31
MPF 90 53 40 104 50 45 155 48 47 139 36 49
MTF 36 33 36 50 16 30 60 38 21 39 41 24
NCF 48 19 21 37 7 17 60 8 24 64 20 13
OCF 34 10 13 39 34 17 29 7 22 39 8 21
PLK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
SLF 26 28 29 48 31 24 27 9 25 30 10 20
SRF 74 28 31 107 54 40 123 33 50 96 34 41
STF 194 29 42 242 61 57 202 64 37 126 31 34
URF 83 24 24 134 17 32 105 26 37 98 10 21

Southern Region
ARF 149 59 43 180 60 59 161 38 43 140 77 63
DRF 104 27 42 161 46 41 218 60 51 299 61 52
IBC 117 45 27 126 42 19 143 50 25 144 21 28
ICF 35 12 14 29 5 10 27 10 11 39 7 7
JCF 382 109 40 384 117 104 387 97 107 502 80 62
JCS 118 24 37 157 9 44 248 51 43 226 56 41
LCF 69 49 26 85 91 66 102 62 49 119 28 46
MRF 64 102 60 84 69 68 77 62 38 74 55 56
MTU 41 24 25 46 73 29 50 9 23 81 31 39
RGC 24 304 537 41 363 497 34 268 538 36 254 484
RMI 68 38 12 87 71 16 97 18 18 107 26 14

PRF/RRF* 88 105 61 125 189 51 162 122 44 120 158 66
SAI 4 5 5 12 2 4 2 0 2 4 0 2
SMT 253 43 59 192 63 38 209 43 40 206 20 36
TCF 72 14 12 57 27 19 36 3 7 43 9 6
WCC 28 47 26 49 78 47 38 57 30 33 29 21
WHV 250 26 51 327 116 62 273 79 88 285 89 63

Totals 2,779 1,434 1,487 3,281 1,815 1,610 3,450 1,435 1,632 3,544 1,329 1,514

Number of outpatient visits
Number of inpatient hospital days
Number of emergency room visits

FY 2014-3rd Quarter

1,487

*On October 1, 2012, the Ryan Correctional Facility was closed and reopened as the Detroit Reentry Center (PRF) for parole violators. The 84 bed dialysis unit 
remains at this site and continues to use the acronym RRF. The required data is combined for this site as it operates within one clinical center.

FY 2014-1st Quarter FY 2014-2nd Quarter

1st Quarter FY 2014

1,815
2,779 3,281

1,4351,434

REPORT TO THE LEGISLATURE
Pursuant to P.A. 59 of 2013

Section 804 (1)
Prisoner Health Care Utilization - 4th Quarter

3rd Quarter FY 2014

FY 2014-4th Quarter

4th Quarter FY 20142nd Quarter FY 2014

1,610

3,5443,450

1,5141,632
1,329


